CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

SEEDY JAGNE
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE
RCC AMERICA ANTWERP
DAKAR DAKAR
WVWZZ7137Z3W539977 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
HS CODE 87033290
WAUZZZ8DZ1A025306 1 USED AUDI A4
HS CODE 87033290
VSSZZZ7TMZYV520348 1 USED SEAT ALHAMBRA
HS CODE 87033290
VF7LC9HXC74629862 1 USED CITROEN C4
HS CODE 87033290
VF7AFRHZA12627532 1 USED CITROEN EVASION
HS CODE 87033290
VF33HRHSB83158004 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290
VF1L53J2509492430 1 USED RENAULT 19
HS CODE 87033290
JTEGG22B005007193 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO

HS CODE 87033290

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

9

BEANRSNDKR017030000

02

1263.00 Kg
1815.00 Kg
1640.00 Kg
1050.00 Kg
1510.00 Kg
1217.00 Kg
1160.00 Kg

1600.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-03-17
KARIM EXPORT S.A

97437

10.40 m3
10.99 m3
14.47 m3
11.53 m3
13.85 m3
11.10 m3
10.22 m3

13.87 m3
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